S .* E Locate	d at 191 E Jefferso	n Street Rockville N	AD 20850	City/County Case No.	
Control of the contro		Court Address			
141					
			Lance	Smith	
***************************************	Petitioner	***************************************	VS	Respondent	
		PEACE OF	RDER SUPPLE	MENT	
Dating Violence	0				
vating violence	2				
. Do you conte conduct with death or phys	the intent to kill, ir	or were) in a dating in a dating in intimidate, or intimidate, or intimidate, or intimidate, or interest in the control of the	relationship wher harass you in a m	eby the respondent engaged in a co anner that placed you in a reasonal	ourse of ole fear of
	Yes 🔲	No 🗹			
Sexual Assault				-	
Do you conte in fear of phy	end that the respond vsical harm or dang	lent engaged in a sex er?	cual assault again	st you and without your consent th	at placed you
	Yes 🗹	No 🗆			
talking				2	
Do you conto	nd that the respond	ent has engaged in a	malicious course	e of conduct in which the responde fear of serious bodily injury or dea	nt
approached o	r pursued you with	the intent to place y	ou in reasonable	tour or serious bounty injury or dear	CII :

Signature of Petitioner

	Mark this box if this form contains Restricted Information	on.
TILL T	DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND FOR	City/County
4.4	Located atCourt Address	Telephone
On a	Court Address	Case No.
vo	E: Respondent will be served a copy of this completed document. Pe	
Peti	tioner, Address, City, State, Zip, H/W Telephone No. vs.	Respondent, Address, City, State, Zip, H / W Telephone No.
		Lance Smith
		11700 Monticello Avenue
		Silver Spring, Md 20902
		Phone: 301-325-2379
	PETITION FOR I	PEACE ORDER
	DEC counties only: If this submission contains Restricted In st file a Notice Regarding Restricted Information Pursuant eck the Restricted Information box on this form.	
1.	I (the petitioner) am seeking protection from the respondent Lar	ice Smith for
	✓ myself; ☐ a minor child over whom I have custody or guard	lianshipName(s) of children
	an adult over whom I have guardianship or Power of Attorne	y Name ;
	my employeeName	for an act or acts that occurred at the employee's workplace
as a	result of the following act(s) committed by the respondent within	the last 30 days on the dates stated below (check all that apply):
	 kicking □ punching □ choking □ slapping □ sho threats of violence ☑ harassment ☑ stalking □ det malicious destruction of property ☑ misuse of telephone facilities and equipment ☑ misuse of ☑ revenge porn ☑ visual surveillance ☑ other Sexual harass 	electronic communication or interactive computer service
	The details of what happened are: (Give specific details of what happened	
	See the continuation sheet for complete details of this co	
	see the continuation sheet for complete details of this ex	mpame.
2.	I know of the following court cases involving the respondent and Court Kind of Case	the person(s) for whom I am seeking protection: Year Filed Results or Status (if you know)
3.	Describe all other harm the respondent has caused to the person(s See the continuation sheet for complete details of this c	
4.	I want the respondent to be ordered:	
	MOT to commit or threaten to commit any of the acts listed a	bove against Stephen Widener Name
	✓ NOT to contact, attempt to contact, or harass	
	✓ NOT to go to the residence(s) at	
	□ NOT to go to the school(s) at N/A	Address
	□ NOT to go to the workplace(s) at N/A	Name of school and address
	✓ To go to counseling. ✓ To go to mediation. ✓ To go to mediation.	o pay the filing fees and court costs.
	lemnly affirm under the penalties of perjury that the contents of th	
and	belief.	
_	Date	Petitioner

Any individual who knowingly provides false information in a Petition for Peace Order is guilty of a misdemeanor and on conviction is subject to a fine not exceeding \$1,000 or imprisonment not exceeding 90 days or both.

If you are an employer, you must notify the employee before filing a Petition for Peace Order. An employer may not retaliate against an employee who does not provide information for or testify at a peace order proceeding.

NOTICE TO PETITIONER

DC-PO-001 (Rev. 03/2022)

Petitioner ADDENDUM TO PETITION Failure to provide information on this addendum may preace Order. This may endanger your safety or the safemuch information as possible.	ON FOR	nce Smith	Respond	
Petitioner ADDENDUM TO PETITION Failure to provide information on this addendum may preace Order. This may endanger your safety or the safety	ON FOR			
ADDENDUM TO PETITION Failure to provide information on this addendum may preace Order. This may endanger your safety or the safety	revent la	R PEACE C		1
Failure to provide information on this addendum may Peace Order. This may endanger your safety or the safe	revent la	R PEACE C		ient
Peace Order. This may endanger your safety or the safe	revent la		RDER	
	ty of and	aw enforcement other protected	nt from pr I party. Pl	ocessing the court's lease provide as
DESCRIPTION OF	RESPO	ONDENT		
Full Name: Lance Smith	te of Birt	h: Unknown	Approxi	mate Age: Unknown
BIK M 5 6 5 :	ir Color: Brown	Eye Color: Brown	Skin Tone (Brown	(Light/Medium/Dark):
Scars, Tattoos (where on body and description):				
Home Address: 11700 Monticello Avenue				
City, State, Zip: Silver Spring, Md 20902				
Telephone/Cell Phone Number: 301-325-2379				
Employer: Claysmile Entertainment (Owns Company)				Work Hours:
Work Address: (Same as residence)				
City, State, Zip:				none Number:
Vehicle Make: Model/Color:	Year:		Tag #:	e as above
Weapons:			1.224	
Other locations or information about Respondent:				
Respondent should not be allowed to contact me, be i	near me,	or be near or	interact w	vith children.
	7.761.7			
PETITIO (Person Requestin		ance)		
Full Name: Stephen Widener	I	Date of Birth:		Age: 53 yrs old
Race: Sex: Height: 5'7" Weight: 1801	bs.			

CC-DC-PO-001A (Rev. 10/2021)

	this form contains R	estricted Informat	tion.	
(5)		m non Materia	Comple	
84,18	URT OF MARYLA	ND FOR Montgome	City/Cour	
Located at	Court A	ddress	Telephone _	
Norm n			Case No	to de la companya de
	served a copy of this completed	document. Petitioner doe	s not need to give an address	tj doing so risks juriner narvi
Lance Smith	ent's Name	_		
		PROTECTION	DEACE ORDER	
		R PROTECTION/F NTINUATION SH		Page of
IDEC counties only: If the counties only: If	tice Regarding Restric	ted Information Pu	rsuant to Rule 20-201	
	Main	Statement of Cond	cern	
This is a requordered him to stop. On added himself as a firm by filing this Peace On	riend on my Faceboo	023, Lance Smith	got in to my Facebo	ok account and
On June 8th, stop contacting me. F advances towards me	-	ear once again that		•
only in my experienc friends of mine from	the Jewish Communi epeatedly been aggres	in the experiences of ty: the Laz Twins (others have had with (see appendices for d	him, including good letails and dates).
The respondent has redealing with me, hence				
dealing with me, hence	ent has repeatedly attented sexual advances t	•	ne after I requested th	nat he cease contact,
The responde because of his unwan	November 28th, 202 on, he whispered to m	towards me. 2, while on the phone: "Do you watch	one discussing busine porn? Do you jack o	ess with me, at the

Petitioner's Signature

Date

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND FO	City/County Telephone
Court Address	Case No.
NOTE: Respondent will be served a copy of this completed document	nt. Petitioner does not need to give an address if doing so risks further harm.
Lance Smith	
Respondent's Name	
	TECTION/PEACE ORDER ATION SHEET Page of
DEC counties only: If this submission contains Restreder) you must file a Notice Regarding Restricted Infois submission and check the Restricted Information by	ricted Information (confidential by statute, rule or court ormation Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form MDJ-008) with box on this form.
Main Statement of	f Concern (Continued)
charger that I left there. Yet still he will	is house to retrieve my digital camera's battery
Thanksgiving) and haven't even returned to his charger that I left there. Yet still he will still imappropriate	is house to retrieve my digital camera's battery not stop trying to insert himself in to my life. Sexual Advances sent him text messages to leave me alone, and
Thanksgiving) and haven't even returned to his charger that I left there. Yet still he will inappropriate I have sent him emails to leave me alone, unfriended him on Facebook. Yet, none of this had Lance Smith is a former employer. I used	is house to retrieve my digital camera's battery not stop trying to insert himself in to my life. Sexual Advances sent him text messages to leave me alone, and as worked. It to work for him when I did local entertainment gigs. It is when he made inappropriate comments towards the
Thanksgiving) and haven't even returned to his charger that I left there. Yet still he will is Inappropriate I have sent him emails to leave me alone, unfriended him on Facebook. Yet, none of this has Lance Smith is a former employer. I used I have been disgusted by his behavior many times female dancers that worked for him, or, when he is In the most notable instance, I participated Lance Smith and the mother of two Jewish young	is house to retrieve my digital camera's battery not stop trying to insert himself in to my life. Sexual Advances sent him text messages to leave me alone, and as worked. I to work for him when I did local entertainment gigs. Is when he made inappropriate comments towards the harassed them in an inappropriate manner. I d in a impromptu "mediation" meeting between g girls who he was abusing. Lance had signed the out he acted aggressively towards them by constantly

Petitioner's Signature

Date

DISTRICT COUL	RT OF MARYLAND FOR Mor	City/Cour	nty
Located at	Court Address	Telephone _	<u> </u>
Allah.	Court Address	Case No	
NOTE: Respondent will be serv	red a copy of this completed document. Petitio	ner does not need to give an address	if doing so risks further harm.
Lance Smith			
Respondent'	s Name		
	PETITION FOR PROTECT		Page of
order) you must file a Notice	submission contains Restricted In Regarding Restricted Information Restricted Information box on	on Pursuant to Rule 20-201	
	Main Statement of Conc	ern (Continued)	
	Illegal Business F	Practices	
free-of-charge. Lance d	ood faith, the twin's mother sent id not understand the changes, see entertainers that he hired.	_	•
that he would think abo	him the redone contracts for just ut it. He never paid. Several mon vn contract back via email claim	nths later, when he forgot	that I had written
	Conclusio	n	
	Peace Order against Lance Smith in dealing with his issues.	to compel him cease con	tact with me and get
Date		Petition	er's Signature

L, 1 B	RT OF MARYLAND FOR	City/Coun	ity
Located at	Court Address	Telephone _	
		Case No.	511 - 11-6-4-1
	rved a copy of this completed document. Pe	attioner does not need to give an address	y doing so risks junner narn
ance Smith Respondent	t's Name		
	PETITION FOR PROTECTION CONTINUAT		Page of
er) you must file a Notic	is submission contains Restricte ce Regarding Restricted Inform the Restricted Information box	ation Pursuant to Rule 20-201	statute, rule or cour .1 (form MDJ-008) w
	Supplemental Appen		
Lance Smith as	a Friend—Added to my Face		Removed Him
	Friends		
	258 friends		
	Lance Smith		
			my account and re-

Date

☐ Mark this box if this form contains I	Restricted	Informat	ion.			
DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLA	ND FOR	Montgome	ry County	City/Cour	ata:	
Located at			Te	lephone _		
Court /	Address			No.		
NOTE: Respondent will be served a copy of this complete	ed document.	Petitioner does				further harm.
Lance Smith						
Respondent's Name	_					
PETITION FOI		TION SH		RDER	Page	of
MDEC counties only: If this submission contai	1100000					
order) you must file a Notice Regarding Restricted information and check the Restricted Information	mation bo		rm.	4.5.104		
Sup			1011			
	App	endix				
Lance Smith's Moth	ner Shirle	y Smith as	a Faceboo	k Friend	l'	
	•	8	@	=	+ 0 •	6
	0	9	·	=		@
On November 1st, 2023, I was	0		8	6		•
surprised to see that Shirley Smith,	0	B	9			•
surprised to see that Shirley Smith, mother to Lance Smith, was a friend	•	a	8			•
surprised to see that Shirley Smith, mother to Lance Smith, was a friend of mine on Facebook and had	•	B	@			•
surprised to see that Shirley Smith, mother to Lance Smith, was a friend		8	@			
surprised to see that Shirley Smith, mother to Lance Smith, was a friend of mine on Facebook and had apparently got in to my Facebook account and added herself as a friend.	•	a	@			•
surprised to see that Shirley Smith, mother to Lance Smith, was a friend of mine on Facebook and had apparently got in to my Facebook account and added herself as a friend. I have never added Shirley Smith as a		a				
surprised to see that Shirley Smith, mother to Lance Smith, was a friend of mine on Facebook and had apparently got in to my Facebook account and added herself as a friend. I have never added Shirley Smith as a friend on Facebook, she has never	•	a		imith		•
surprised to see that Shirley Smith, mother to Lance Smith, was a friend of mine on Facebook and had apparently got in to my Facebook account and added herself as a friend. I have never added Shirley Smith as a friend on Facebook, she has never been a friend of mine on Facebook,		a	Shirley S			
surprised to see that Shirley Smith, mother to Lance Smith, was a friend of mine on Facebook and had apparently got in to my Facebook account and added herself as a friend. I have never added Shirley Smith as a friend on Facebook, she has never	•		Shirley S	ds		

Date

Petitioner's Signature

Former Secondary Mathematics Teacher at Montgomery County Public Schools

Studied at Howard University

TravelAndLearnTours.com

Intro

Located at	Court Address		Telephon	County ne
NOTE: Respondent will be see	rved a copy of this completed document. P		ase No to give an addi	ress if doing so risks further har
Respondent	t's Name			
	PETITION FOR PROTECTION OF CONTINUATION OF CON		ORDER	Page of
you must file a Notic	s submission contains Restricted ee Regarding Restricted Inform the Restricted Information box	ation Pursuant to	onfidentia o Rule 20-	l by statute, rule or cou 201.1 (form MDJ-008)
	Supplemental	Information		
	Apper	ndix		
	Пррег	Idix		
Lance Smit	h's Unwanted Phone Call an		ebook Fr	iend Request
	h's Unwanted Phone Call an	d Unwanted Fac		
On June 7th, 2	h's Unwanted Phone Call and 2023 and June 8th, 2023, Lar	d Unwanted Fac	oted to cal	ll me and also attemp
On June 7th, 2	h's Unwanted Phone Call an	d Unwanted Fac	oted to cal	ll me and also attemp
On June 7th, 2 send me a Faceboo	h's Unwanted Phone Call and 2023 and June 8th, 2023, Lar	d Unwanted Fac	oted to cal	ll me and also attemp
On June 7th, 2 send me a Faceboo	h's Unwanted Phone Call and 2023 and June 8th, 2023, Land k Friend request, even after I	d Unwanted Fac	oted to cal	ll me and also attemp
On June 7th, 2 send me a Faceboo	h's Unwanted Phone Call and 2023 and June 8th, 2023, Lar	d Unwanted Fac ice Smith attemp have ordered h	oted to ca m several	ll me and also attemp
On June 7th, 2 send me a Faceboo	h's Unwanted Phone Call and 2023 and June 8th, 2023, Lar ok Friend request, even after 1 Friend requests Lance Smith serve request. 2 days ago	d Unwanted Fac ice Smith attemp have ordered h	oted to ca m several	ll me and also attemp
On June 7th, 2 send me a Faceboo	h's Unwanted Phone Call and 2023 and June 8th, 2023, Lar ik Friend request, even after 1 Friend requests Lance Smith serve request. 2 days ago 52 mutual friends	d Unwanted Fac ice Smith attemp have ordered h	oted to ca m several	ll me and also attemp

	URT OF MARYLAND FOR Montgo	mery County	
Located at		City/Cour Telephone	nty
List Document	Court Address	Case No.	
NOTE: Respondent will be	served a copy of this completed document. Petitioner of		if doing so risks further harm.
Lance Smith	so rea a copy of mis completes accument a canonic	8, 5 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11,	,,
	ent's Name		
	PETITION FOR PROTECTION CONTINUATION S		Page of
der) you must file a Not	his submission contains Restricted Information I tice Regarding Restricted Information I k the Restricted Information box on this	Pursuant to Rule 20-201	statute, rule or court .1 (form MDJ-008) wit
	Supplemental Inform	nation	
	Appendix		
Stepl	hen Widener's Response to Lance Sn	nith's Unwanted Adva	nnces
file for a restraining stop contacting me.	, 2023, I responded to Lance Smith's gorder against him because he won't		
	order against him because he won't		
	order against him because he won't	stop contacting me, at	fter I asked him to
	THU 1:50 AM Lance, I unfriended you for a rekeep bothering me. So, I just sta	stop contacting me, and asson. And since you arted preparing you	fter I asked him to
	THU 1:50 AM Lance, I unfriended you for a rekeep bothering me. So, I just starestraining order.	ason. And since you arted preparing you	fter I asked him to
	THU 1:50 AM Lance, I unfriended you for a reckeep bothering me. So, I just starestraining order. You'll get your copy in a few day.	ason. And since you arted preparing you	fter I asked him to

DISTRICT CO	URT OF MARYLAND FOR Monty	gomery County
Located at		City/County Telephone
Vindo I	Court Address	Case No.
NOTE: Respondent will be :	served a copy of this completed document. Petitions	er does not need to give an address if doing so risks further harm
Lance Smith		
Responde	ent's Name	
	PETITION FOR PROTECTION	
der) you must file a Not	his submission contains Restricted Inf tice Regarding Restricted Information the Restricted Information box on the	formation (confidential by statute, rule or cour n Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form MDJ-008) w nis form.
	Supplemental Info	rmation
.53.5	Appendix	
Anoth	ner One of Lance Smith's Unwanted March 19th, 20	
	Hey Stephen, happy new year! I we there was any chance you would 4th Monday evening of any mont I'm leading a mentoring group of of them are in their 20s). It's a Fin Support Group in which we help of group of young adults in discussional literacy and entrepreneurship and work towards financial independent interested and available, I would I come and bring positive vibes and the group. It's from 7:15pm to 9:1 Monday (starting in January) at the Real Estate Office located at 795 if Rockville, MD 20852. The pay rate you're available, I'm sure we could reasonable pay rate Also, I still I charger.	be available on the th in 2023 because f young adults (most lancial Wellness lengage a small lons about financial d investing as they lence. If you are love to hire you to d encouragement to 15pm every 4th line Long & Foster Rockville Pike, le is negotiable. If d work out a
	I will be happy to discuss it but time. Not talking to u without a will be recorded.	

Date

DC-DV-PO-001C (Rev. 04/2022)

EL, J. B.	COURT OF MARYLAND F	City/County
Located at _	Court Address	Telephone
		Case No.
NOTE: Respondent v	will be served a copy of this completed docum	nent. Petitioner does not need to give an address if doing so risks further harm.
Lance Smith		
Res	spondent's Name	
		OTECTION/PEACE ORDER UATION SHEET Page of
rder) you must file a	: If this submission contains Res a Notice Regarding Restricted In check the Restricted Information	tricted Information (confidential by statute, rule or court aformation Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form MDJ-008) with box on this form.
		ental Information appendix
A		Unwanted Advances via Text Message 022 and January 3rd, 2023
		ou have an airbnb currently do you charge per night?
	12/12/2022, 9:28 AM	
	guidance. I'm still goin you've already gotten	g to get free consultation and ng to sue you for the time without pmt, which is a ping find yourself in a lawsuit
	JAN 03, 9:41 PM	

Petitioner's Signature

Date

Mark this box if this form contains Re	Stricted Into	imatio					
DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAN	ND FOR Mon	tgomery	County				
				City/Co lephone	unty		
Located atCourt Ad	dress		Case	No.			
OTE: Respondent will be served a copy of this completed be Smith	document. Petition	ner does n	ot need to giv	e an addre	ss if doing s	so risks fu	rther h
Respondent's Name							
PETITION FOR CON	PROTECTION ITINUATION			RDER	Pag	ge	_ of
counties only: If this submission contains you must file a Notice Regarding Restrict bmission and check the Restricted Inform	ed Informatio	n Pursi	ant to Ri				
Supp	lemental Info	ormatic	n				
	Appendix						
Cancellation of Smith Family Proj	ect Due to Fe ecember 1st,		Sexually	Explici	t Conve	ersation	ls.
De Conference call tomorrow (Wednesday) with Lance ar	ecember 1st,	2022		Explici	t Conve	ersation	×
De D	ecember 1st,	2022		Explici	t Conve	ersation	
	ecember 1st, nd Stephen - Mozill	2022 la Thunder			_		×
De D	ecember 1st, nd Stephen - Mozill	2022 la Thunder	bird		_		×
De D	ecember 1st, and Stephen - Mozill An Reply An Reply An Reply An Reply An Reply An Reply	2022	bird		— ÎÎÎ Delete		× ≡
De D	ecember 1st, and Stephen - Mozill An Reply An Reply An Reply An Reply An Reply An Reply	2022	bird		— ÎÎÎ Delete	□ More ➤	× ≡
Conference call tomorrow (Wednesday) with Lance are file Edit View Go Message Tools Help Get Messages V Write Tag V From Thelma Austin < thelma.austin@gmail.com > © To Stephen Widener (Bay Area) < stephenwidenerbayarea Subject Re: Conference call tomorrow (Wednesday) with Lance are not to the stephen widener of the	ecember 1st, and Stephen - Mozill Reply Reply Grant Re	2022 la Thunder Forward	bird Archive	⇔ Junk	— Delete	☐ More ➤ 1/2022, 8:5	× ≡
De Conference call tomorrow (Wednesday) with Lance ar File Edit View Go Message Tools Help Get Messages V Write Tag V From Thelma Austin < thelma.austin@gmail.com > © To Stephen Widener (Bay Area) < stephenwidenerbayarea	ecember 1st, and Stephen - Mozill Reply Re	2022 la Thunder Forward	bird Archive	⇔ Junk	— Delete	☐ More ➤ 1/2022, 8:5	× ≡
Conference call tomorrow (Wednesday) with Lance are file Edit View Go Message Tools Help Get Messages V Write Tag V From Thelma Austin < thelma.austin@gmail.com > © To Stephen Widener (Bay Area) < stephenwidenerbayarea Subject Re: Conference call tomorrow (Wednesday) with Lance are not happened.	@gmail.com> @ ith Lance and Steplot communication with any proje	2022 la Thunder Forward when ating. E	Archive	© Junk t want	— Delete	☐ More ➤ 1/2022, 8:5	× ≡
Conference call tomorrow (Wednesday) with Lance are file Edit View Go Message Tools Help Get Messages V Write Tag V From Thelma Austin < thelma.austin@gmail.com> © To Stephen Widener (Bay Area) < stephenwidenerbayaread Subject Re: Conference call tomorrow (Wednesday) with Sorry to hear that you and Lance are not happened. You're right it's best not to proceed we	@gmail.com> @ ith Lance and Steple ot communication the birth of the control of the control of the control of the birth of the control o	2022 Is Thunder Forward when ating. E	Archive	ඪ Junk t want	Delete	More > 1/2022, 8:5	× ≡ ♠

Date Rev 04/2022)

PETITION FOR PROTECTION/PEACE ORDER CONTINUATION SHEET Page C counties only: If this submission contains Restricted Information (confidential by statute, rec) you must file a Notice Regarding Restricted Information Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form M	of
Case No	of ule or cou
PETITION FOR PROTECTION/PEACE ORDER CONTINUATION SHEET Page C counties only: If this submission contains Restricted Information (confidential by statute, rec) you must file a Notice Regarding Restricted Information Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form Mubmission and check the Restricted Information box on this form. Supplemental Information Appendix Initial Sexuality Explicit Unwanted Conversation, Follow-Up Text Message, and Restricted Information, Follow-Up Text Message, Information, Infor	of ule or cou
PETITION FOR PROTECTION/PEACE ORDER CONTINUATION SHEET Page Counties only: If this submission contains Restricted Information (confidential by statute, recognition) you must file a Notice Regarding Restricted Information Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form Mubmission and check the Restricted Information box on this form. Supplemental Information Appendix Initial Sexuality Explicit Unwanted Conversation, Follow-Up Text Message, and Restricted Information, Follow-Up Text Message, Initial Sexuality Explicit Unwanted Conversation, Initial Sexuality Explic	
PETITION FOR PROTECTION/PEACE ORDER CONTINUATION SHEET C counties only: If this submission contains Restricted Information (confidential by statute, rec) you must file a Notice Regarding Restricted Information Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form Mubmission and check the Restricted Information box on this form. Supplemental Information Appendix Initial Sexuality Explicit Unwanted Conversation, Follow-Up Text Message, and Restricted Information, Follow-Up Text Message, Initial Sexuality Explicit Unwanted Conversation, Initial S	
CONTINUATION SHEET CC counties only: If this submission contains Restricted Information (confidential by statute, rec) you must file a Notice Regarding Restricted Information Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form Mubmission and check the Restricted Information box on this form. Supplemental Information Appendix Initial Sexuality Explicit Unwanted Conversation, Follow-Up Text Message, and Research	
you must file a Notice Regarding Restricted Information Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form Mubmission and check the Restricted Information box on this form. Supplemental Information Appendix Initial Sexuality Explicit Unwanted Conversation, Follow-Up Text Message, and Research	
Appendix Initial Sexuality Explicit Unwanted Conversation, Follow-Up Text Message, and Re	
Initial Sexuality Explicit Unwanted Conversation, Follow-Up Text Message, and Re-	
140veinoer 25th, 2022	sponse
Stephen My proposal to you is that I can try to help you generate money for your cars by putting them on HyreCar. I'm trying to help put money in your pocket. No, Lance, what you did on the phone night was a lot more than a private conversation. And since I record all my calls bcs my lines are business lines, and	phone
that clear to all that I do, then I can enter that it was not what you say it was.	
Lance, I'm talking about the other conversation you brought up Lance. You cannot dive in to private conversat and put pressure on people to tell then	
You mean the discussion about sexuality and Christianity? You are trying to charge me for that	
conversation? You have tell people ahead of time if you are trying to charge them for conversations. What you did is not uncommon in the enforcement arena. And there is a name	
I do not appreciate being abused by you that manner, and I am going to report	
I do not tolerate abuse. Good bye.	

☐ Mark this box	if this form contains Restricted Infor	mation.
DISTRICT C	COURT OF MARYLAND FOR Montg	gomery County City/County
Located at		Telephone
	Court Address	Case No.
NOTE: Respondent will	be served a copy of this completed document. Petitione	r does not need to give an address if doing so risks further harm.
Lance Smith		
Respo	indent's Name	

PETITION FOR PROTECTION/PEACE ORDER CONTINUATION SHEET

Page _____ of ____

MDEC counties only: If this submission contains Restricted Information (confidential by statute, rule or court order) you must file a Notice Regarding Restricted Information Pursuant to Rule 20-201.1 (form MDJ-008) with this submission and check the Restricted Information box on this form.

Supplemental Information Appendix

Lance Smith Used my Likeness and Pictures Even After Ordering Him Repeatedly to Stop
Associating Me with His Business



on pro	TRIOT COURT	OFMARY	WAND FOR M	Iontgomery Cou	atv	
1,18	TRICT COURT			ionigomery cou	City/Cou Telephone	nty
Loc	ated at	Co	ourt Address		Case No.	
NOTE: R	espondent will be served a	copy of this con	upleted document. Pet			if doing so risks further harn
Lance Sm	ith					
	Respondent's Na	ame				
	F		FOR PROTEC		E ORDER	Page of
der) you m		egarding Re	stricted Informa	tion Pursuant		y statute, rule or cour 1.1 (form MDJ-008) w
			Supplemental I	nformation		
			Append	lix		
	Evid		nce Smith's Sex		ent of Others	
	Former		ent Dancers and		Friends of M	ine
			November 1	st, 2016		/
abusive would u		after I assice was breaking and Mrs. I email below	th sent the Laz sted in negotiat ing the law by c	Twins an eming with him continuing to ed me for my	and their morattempt conta	ther so that he
abusive would u	business contact, nderstand that he ed to release them is from him. See From: Lance Sin Sent: Tuesday, To: Cc:	after I assist was breaking and Mrs. I email below with [mailto:content of the November 0:	th sent the Laz sted in negotiating the law by contact the law by contact thanks with a second contact that with a second contact that we second contact that we see	Twins an eming with him continuing to ed me for my	and their mo attempt conta assistance in	ther so that he
abusive would u	business contact, nderstand that he ed to release them is from him. See From: Lance Sin Sent: Tuesday, To: Cc:	after I assisted was breaking and Mrs. I email below whith [mailto: 0] are from the consecution of the conse	th sent the Laz sted in negotiating the law by containing the law by containing the law thanks w: claysmile@gmail.containing the laysmile@gmail.containing the laysmile.containing the laysmile.conta	Twins an eming with him continuing to ed me for my	and their mo attempt conta assistance in	ther so that he act. protecting her

Date